

Highland Park Neighborhood Association 2023 Membership Application

The Highland Park Neighborhood Association is an organization of Highland Park residents that devote their time and energy to make our neighborhood a great place to call home. The HPNA connects you with your neighbors, organizes and hosts special activities, meets bi-monthly to discuss issues and ideas, publishes regular newsletters and directories to keep you "in the know," and provides a voice to the City of Lafayette for our neighborhood requests and concerns.

The best way to stay informed of all Highland Park events and happenings is to become a member of the HPNA. Please complete this application and send it along with a check made payable to "HPNA" for \$30 (donations beyond \$30 are welcome) to: Karen Freeman, HPNA Treasurer, 705 Highland Avenue, Lafayette, IN 47905. You may also apply, pay dues, submit your business advertisement, or request inclusion as an entrepreneur on the website: highlandparklafayette.com.

Member Information					
First & Last Names of Adults Living in Household				What year did you move to Highland Park?	
Street Address					
Primary Phone Number		Primary Email Address			
Children living at home					
Name	Age		Name		Age
Pets living at home					
Name	Dog	Cat	Other		
HPNA publishes printed directories for directory online. <i>Information provided will on</i>			embers to log in	ito the website	to view the
[] Please DO NOT include my hous [] Please DO NOT include my hous			•		
Thank you fe	or supporting your H	ighland Park Neighborn	bood Association!		